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121272GRTNK 12X12X72 RT Wireway
Unity MFG

Catalog Number 121272GRTNK
Manufacturer Unity MFG
Description Unity 121272GRTNK GRT Gutter Slip-On Cover Wiring Trough,

Width: 12 In, 12 In Depth, Length: 72 In, 14 Ga Low Carbon Steel,
Gray Polyester Powder Thermoset Over Phosphatized Surface,
Nema 3R, IP32 Enclosure, Gunsmoke Gray Color, No Knockouts,
Ul 50 and Ul 870 - Type 3R: Intended For Outdoor Use Primarily
to Provide A Degree Of Protection Against Rain, Sleet and
Damage From External Ice Formation, Csa C22.2 No. 26 Certified,
Type 3R, IEC 60529, Rohs Compliant, For Cable and Wire
Junction, Distribution and T

Weight per unit 70.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Nema Type 3R Trough & Gutter

Features
Knockouts NO
Material Low-Carbon Steel

Material, Color, and Finish
Color Gray
Finish POLYESTER POWDER

Dimensions and Weight
Depth 12
Length 72
Width 12
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Descriptions
Description 12X12X72 RT WIREWAY
extra long description UNT 121272GRTNK N3R SCREW COVER GUT
Long Description Unity 121272GRTNK GRT Gutter Slip-On Cover Wiring Trough,

Width: 12 IN, 12 IN Depth, Length: 72 IN, 14 GA Low Carbon
Steel, Gray Polyester Powder Thermoset Over Phosphatized
Surface, NEMA 3R, IP32 Enclosure, Gunsmoke Gray Color, No
Knockouts, UL 50 And UL 870 - Type 3R: Intended For Outdoor
Use Primarily To Provide A Degree Of Protection Against Rain,
Sleet And Damage From External Ice Formation, CSA C22.2 No.
26 Certified, Type 3R, IEC 60529, RoHS Compliant, For Cable And
Wire Junction, Distribution And T

Product Type N3R Screw Cover Gutter No K.O. Powder Coated
Special Features For protecting wiring indoors from dripping water, or outdoors

from rain, sleet and snow; Formed from code gauge, low carbon
steel; Drip shield top, seam-free sides; Accumulation-free
bottom; Embossed mounting holes provided; Slip-on cover
without gasket

Manufacturer Information
Brand Unity
GTIN 00761515144961
Manufacturers Part Number 121272GRTNK
UPC 761515144961

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description STEEL WIRE WAY JUNCTION BOXES
Type GRT Gutter Slip-On Cover Wiring Trough

Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 70

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application For Cable And Wire Junction, Distribution And Termination,

Houses Runs Of Control And Power Cable
Enclosure NEMA 3R, IP32
standard UL 50 And UL 870 - Type 3R: Intended For Outdoor Use Primarily

To Provide A Degree Of Protection Against Rain, Sleet And
Damage From External Ice Formation, CSA C22.2 No. 26 Certified,
Type 3R, IEC 60529, RoHS Compliant


